19
26

n
18
25

12
19
26

13
20
27

14
21
28

15 16
22 23
29

17 10
24 17
24
31

11 12
18 19
25 26

18
20

14
21
28

15 16 ‘
22 23
29 30

14
B
28

16
28

10
17
24

11
18
25

12
19
26

5
12
19

26 2]

6
13
20

14
21

9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31

11 2
18 9
25 16
23
30

3 4
10 11
17 18
24 25

12
11/

13
20
27

7 8

14 15
21 22
28 29

14
21
28

16
23
30

18
25

19
26

20
27

11
18
25

12
19
26

13
20
27

14
21
28

15 16
22 23
29 30

vz
24
il

20
27

14
21
28

15
22
29

16
23
30

17
24
31

19
26

10
17
24

11
18
25

12
19
26

16 15
23 22
30 | 29

16 V7

18

19

23 24 26

30 31

20 21

A Streets
Recycling Collected on Non-Shaded Week

B Streets

ing Collecte haded W.

Holidays Observed - No collection

Collection schedule is delayed one day after
the holiday for the remainder of the week.

The delay does not extend into the week after
a holiday.

Monday, January 1, 2024, New Years Day
Monday, May 27th, Memorial Day

Thursday, July 4th, Independence Day
Monday, September 2nd, Labor Day
Thursday, November 28th, Thanksgiving
Wednesday, December 25th, Christmas
Wednesday, January 1, 2025, New Years Day



Recycling Collection Schedul‘e - Same Day as Trash

[ A Week [ B Week
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Bolton Center Road from Bailey Road Alexis Drive Birch Mtn Rd Extension Anthony Road
Route 44 to Birch Mt. Rd. Ext. Bolton Center Road from Birch Bayberry Lane Brian Drive | Birch Mountain Road
Bostan Turnpike Mt. Rd. Ext. to Watrous Road Brandy Street Camp Meeting Road Brookside Lane
Box Mountain Road Cook Drive Castlerock Lane Clark Road Carter Street
Brookfield Road Country Club Lane Daria Drive Cocconi Drive Elizabeth Road
Carpenter Road Fairway Drive Green Hills Road Converse Road Enrico Road
Fernwood Drive Hanover Farms Road Deer Run Road Fiano Road

Cherry Lane

Cider Mill Road Golf Lane Hebron Road (Bolton Center to School) Deming Road Laurwaod Drive
Colonial Road Hop River Road Hebron Road (School to Webster) Euclid Lane Lookout Landing
Cubles Drive Johnson Road Heritage Drive Fiora Road Pond View Road
Dean Drive Maple Valley Road High Ridge Farm Lane French Road Rolling Hills Trail
Dimock Lane Notch Road Kim Road Hatfield Drive’ Rosewood Lane
Fern Lane Notch Road Extension Loomis Road Luck's Way Tamarac Drive
Garth Lane Old Bolton Road Lori Road Lyman Road Tinker Pond Road
Gaylord Road South Road Meadow Lane Norma's Way Villa Louisa Road
Goodwin Road Steeles Crossing Road School Road Rocco Road Volpi Road

High Meadow Road Stonehedge Lane Shoddy Mill Road Shady Lane Westridge Drive
Hillcrest Road Stony Road Skinner Road Walden Way

Howard Road Sumner Road Tanglewood Lane West Street

Iroquois Trail

Toomey Road

Tumblebrook Drive

Juniper Lane

Wall Street

Valerie Drive

Keeney Drive

Woatrous Road

Webster Lane

Lake Street

Lakeside Circle

Lakeside Lane

Laurel Lane

Llynwood Drive

Miller Road

Mohegan Trail

Mt. Sumner Drive

New Bolton Road

North Road

Old Coventry Road

Orchard Lane

Plymouth Lane

Quarry Road

Riga Lane

Sunningdale Lane

Susnset Lane

Tolland Road

Tunxis Trail

Vernon Road

Williams Road

Westview Drive
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